CareNet Everyday Hero 5k/1 Mile

May 11, 2019

Benefiting CareNet Pregnancy Medical Center



Sponsor Proposal

CareNet's Mission

To empower individuals to make an informed choice concerning their pregnancy.

CareNet's Vision

CareNet believes that all human life is created by God and has infinite value. CareNet is a service organization in partnership with the Christian community committed to dramatically reducing the number of lives lost to or harmed by abortion. To this end, we provide free, compassionate services to each client rather than engaging in public policy efforts. We offer alternatives to abortion, promote sexual purity, offer parenting classes, and provide post-abortion counseling.

CareNet is committed to excellence, integrity, and honesty in every aspect of the ministry.

Our goal is to present the gospel of Jesus Christ, in word and in deed, as we seek to minister to women and men in crisis.

Objective

- Provide financial support to continue the ministry of CareNet Pregnancy Medical Center
- Promote community efforts and involvement in partnering for a great cause.

Introduction

CareNet is ready for the Annual 5k Run and new addition of a 1 mile! The run will take place May 11, 2019. It will benefit CareNet, a ministry based in Dickson that also serves Hickman, Houston, Humphreys, and Perry Counties for the past twenty-three years and has touched many lives. By supporting the 5k and 1 Mile run, you have the opportunity to financially support this ministry.

Run or Walk in Your Super Hero Costume in honor/memory of the Super Woman in your life!

CareNet is a 501(c)(3) non profit.

CONTACT PERSON:
Liz Hasley
305 South Main Street, Dickson, TN 37055
615-446-0701 <u>liz@friendsofcarenet.net</u>

Signature Sponsor \$2,000

- Business name listed on all race materials as Signature Sponsor
- Display booth or flyer distribution at Race start/finish line
- Business name on official race t-shirt as Signature Sponsor
- Listing on CareNet's website for one year also to include website link
- Business information on CareNet's Everyday Hero Facebook page
- 10 race entries (includes t-shirt for entrants)
- Sponsorship signage at end of race
- Recognition of sponsorship at Awards Ceremony
- Mile marker sign with business name on course route
- Business ability to give items for award winners gift bag
- Business ability to put items in goodie bags for all participants

Major Sponsor \$1,000

- Business name listed on all race materials as Major Sponsor
- Display booth or Flyer distribution at race start
- Business name on official race t-shirt as Major Sponsor
- Listing on CareNet's website for one year also to include website link
- Business information on CareNet's Everyday Hero Facebook page
- 5 race entries (includes t-shirt for entrants)
- Sponsorship signage at end of race
- Recognition of sponsorship at Awards Ceremony
- Business ability to give items for goodie bags for all participants

Supporting Sponsor \$500

- Business name listed on all race materials as Supporting Sponsor
- Business name on official race t-shirt as Supporting Sponsor
- Sponsorship signage at end of race
- Listing on CareNet's website for one year also to include website link
- Business information on CareNet's Everyday Hero Facebook page
- Business ability to give items for goodie bags for all participants

Everyday Hero Sponsor

\$100 (this can include in-kind)

- Listing on CareNet's website for one year also to include website link
- Business information on CareNet's Everyday Hero Facebook page
- Business ability to give items for goodie bags for all participants

Sponsorship Agreement CareNet Everyday Hero 5k Run/1 Mile

This agreement is made by and between the CareNet's Everyday Hero 5k and 1 Mile, a fundraising event in support of CareNet Pregnancy Medical Center and

day of The 5k Run and 1 Miles agrees to provide the following services and privileges to the sponsor as outlined in the sponsorship prospectus: Signature Sponsor Major Sponsor Supporting Sponsor Everyday Hero Sponsor Other terms mutually agreed upon: Sponsor shall pay CareNet the sum of \$, which sum is due and payable within 15 days of this contract or by If the sponsor is donating product the delivery date will be I give permission for this donation to be applied to the CareNet Pregnancy Medical Center general operating fund if it is not needed for the CareNet Everyday Hero 5k Run and 1 Mile Run expenses.	(hereinafter referred as "Sponsor") and dated this		
sponsor as outlined in the sponsorship prospectus: Signature Sponsor Major Sponsor Supporting Sponsor Everyday Hero Sponsor Other terms mutually agreed upon: Sponsor shall pay CareNet the sum of \$, which sum is due and payable within 15 days of this contract or by If the sponsor is donating product the delivery date will be I give permission for this donation to be applied to the CareNet Pregnancy Medical Center general operating fund if it is not needed for the CareNet Everyday Hero 5k Run and 1 Mile Run expenses.	day of		
 Major Sponsor Supporting Sponsor Everyday Hero Sponsor Other terms mutually agreed upon: Sponsor shall pay CareNet the sum of \$, which sum is due and payable within 15 days of this contract or by If the sponsor is donating product the delivery date will be I give permission for this donation to be applied to the CareNet Pregnancy Medical Center general operating fund if it is not needed for the CareNet Everyday Hero 5k Run and 1 Mile Run expenses.			
Sponsor shall pay CareNet the sum of \$, which sum is due and payable within 15 days of this contract or by If the sponsor is donating product the delivery date will be I give permission for this donation to be applied to the CareNet Pregnancy Medical Center general operating fund if it is not needed for the CareNet Everyday Hero 5k Run and 1 Mile Run expenses.	Major SponsorSupporting Sponsor		
within 15 days of this contract or by If the sponsor is donating product the delivery date will be I give permission for this donation to be applied to the CareNet Pregnancy Medical Center general operating fund if it is not needed for the CareNet Everyday Hero 5k Run and 1 Mile Run expenses.	Other terms mutually agreed upon:		
within 15 days of this contract or by If the sponsor is donating product the delivery date will be I give permission for this donation to be applied to the CareNet Pregnancy Medical Center general operating fund if it is not needed for the CareNet Everyday Hero 5k Run and 1 Mile Run expenses.			
within 15 days of this contract or by If the sponsor is donating product the delivery date will be I give permission for this donation to be applied to the CareNet Pregnancy Medical Center general operating fund if it is not needed for the CareNet Everyday Hero 5k Run and 1 Mile Run expenses.			
I give permission for this donation to be applied to the CareNet Pregnancy Medical Center general operating fund if it is not needed for the CareNet Everyday Hero 5k Run and 1 Mile Run expenses.			
Center general operating fund if it is not needed for the CareNet Everyday Hero 5k Run and 1 Mile Run expenses.	If the sponsor is donating product the delivery date will be		
	Center general operating fund if it is not neede		